The number of allotted Nova KBM d.d. bonus shares – KBMR based on the long-term incentive programme

Holder Position

No. of
shares
before

allotment

No. of
bonus
shares
allotted

No. of
shares
after

allotment

Shareholding
after allotment in

%

Andrej Svetina Deputy Chairman of the Supervisory Board 25 2 27 0.0001

Daniel Blejc Supervisory Board Member 258 2 260 0.0011

Aljoša Valentinčič Supervisory Board Member 232 2 234 0.0010

Anton Guzej Supervisory Board Member 138 2 140 0.0006

Anton Jurgetz Supervisory Board Member 500 2 502 0.0021

Boštjan Kramberger Supervisory Board Member 66 2 68 0.0003

Ivan Vizjak Supervisory Board Member 5000 2 5002 0.0214

Matjaž Kovačič President of the Management Board 1818 2 1820 0.0078

Manja Skernišak Member of the Management Board 258 2 260 0.0011